
2024 Junior AirNats Sectional Qualifier Host Sites

State Club Name Location of Match Match Date Alternate Date Contact Person Email Phone

MN St. Thomas Academy Rifle Team Mendota Heights, MN 11/25/2024 Paul Preblich ppreblich@cadets.com 6512473617

FL Mariner High School AJROTC Cape Coral, FL 11/22/2024 11/23/2024 Bryan Williams bryanfw@leeschools.net 808-342-1074

MO St. Louis University High School Rifle Team St. Louis, MO 11/22/2024 11/23/2024 Will Bresnahan wbresnahan@sluh.org 3148052034

OH Civillian Marksmanship Program Camp Perry, OH 11/16/2024 Catherine Green cgreen@thecmp.org (419) 635-2141 ext. 704

AL Civillian Marksmanship Program Anniston, AL 11/16/2024 JT Schnering jschnering@thecmp.org (256) 835-8455 ext. 415

FL Sarasota Military Academy Sarasota, FL 11/16/2024 Reiss Pellegrino riess.pellegrino@oursma.org 7274644368

WA Paul Bunyan Juniors Grayland, WA 10/26/2024 10/27/2024 Jim Cellini cellinij@aol.com 253-606-8623

WA Walla Walla High School JROTC Walla Walla, WA 11/23/2024 Mark Mebes mmebes@wwps.org 15092400337

IL Zion Benton Zion, IL 11/9/2024 11/15/2024 Dan Hackstein daniel.hackstein@zb126.org 262-434-0083

MD Annapolis High School NJROTC Annapolis, MD 11/2/2024 Andrea Miller andrea@chesmill.com 410-353-5609

HI X Shots Shooting Club Honolulu, HI 11/23/2024 Yuji Hata hatas@hawaii.rr.com 808-594-9625

IN The X Count Fort Wayne, IN 11/15/2024 11/16/2024 Daniel Shanebrook info@thexcount.com 260-440-0932

GA Georgia Competitive Shooters Buford, GA 10/19/2024 Lauren Herrington laurenherrington.lh@gmail.com 770-870-7022

FL Gateway Juniors Jacksonville, FL 11/21/2024 Marion Estes juniors.grpc@gmail.com 904-573-9330

VA IWLA Arlington Fairfax Centreville, VA 10/12/2024 Brian Leppert brian.p.leppert@gmail.com 2546814281

NY Binghamton Rifle Club Binghamton, NY 11/24/2024 Peter Matwey pmatwey@stny.rr.com 607-723-1418

TX Granbury MCJROTC Granbury, TX 10/30/2024 11/1/2024 Elizabeth Plecity 8174084772

CO National Training Center Shooting Club Colorado Springs, CO 11/16/2024 Mike Axlerod ntcscmike@gmail.com 8082258266

MI Grand Rapids Rifle and Pistol Club Wyoming, MI 11/9/2024 Cameron Zwart zwartcam@gvsu.edu 616-915-5718

TX C. T. Johnson High School AJROTC San Antonio, TX 11/1/2024 Thomas Groggett tgrogg@neisd.net 2102402729

MA Massachusetts Rifle Association 
 Woburn, MA 11/3/2024 11/10/2024 Louis Matnog matnog83@gmail.com 7814200849

elizabeth.plecity@granburyisd.org


